
Agency Point of contact Phone Email

National Park Service Joni Gallegos 202‐513‐7076 Joni_Gallegos@nps.gov

Fish and Wildlife Service Nathan Beauchamp 703‐358‐2226 Nathan_Beauchamp@fws.gov

Bureau of Land Management Rosemarie Spano 202‐912‐7317 RSpano@blm.gov

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Meredith Bridgers 703‐428‐8458 Meredith.Bridgers@usace.army.mil

U.S. Forest Service Robert Gillispie 202‐572‐1649 RGillispie@fs.fed.us

Bureau of Reclamation Dan Staton 303 445‐3858 DStaton@usbr.gov

Presidio Trust Amy Marshall 415‐561‐5393 AMarshall@presidiotrust.gov

Indian Tribes and Native Alaskan Villages* Brian Allen, FHWA

Sheldon Kipp, BIA

360‐619‐7511

505‐563‐3322

Brian.Allen@dot.gov

Sheldon.Kipp@bia.gov

Nationally Significant Federal Lands and Tribal Projects (NSFLTP) Program

Sponsorship Coordinators

*There are 573 Federally recognized Tribes and Native Villages. For assistance with contacting a Sponsorship Coordinator 

for a specific tribe, the FHWA and BIA will work together to provide this information. Please make initial contact with 

those noted above.


